
Date Day Feast Name Time Server1 Server2 Server3

9/5/2015 Sat 23rd Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 1 Delaney Davis Nathan Kaltenbrun Kailey Kaltenbrun

9/6/2015 Sun 23rd Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Evan Dahle Christian Klein Matthew Toth

9/6/2015 Sun 23rd Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Kathryn Baker Anne Gentine Joe Gentine

9/8/2015 Tues Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary 8am Kathryn Baker

9/12/2015 Sat
Holy Name of the Blessed Virgin

Mary 9am Alan Mitchell

9/12/2015 Sat 24th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 2 Lauren Merry Ian Merry Joey Pittner

9/13/2015 Sun 24th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Anna Tarnowski Rachel Tarnowski Evan Dahle

9/13/2015 Sun 24th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Aiden Hager Lauren Reinholtz Natalie Reinholtz

9/15/2015 Tues Our Lady of Sorrows 8am Delaney Davis

9/19/2015 Sat St. Januarius 9am

9/19/2015 Sat 25th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 3 Blake Ryan Abby Ryan Matthew Toth

9/20/2015 Sun 25th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Greg Brazzale Alan Mitchell Christian Klein

9/20/2015 Sun 25th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Abby Veeser Mallory Veeser Haley Veeser

9/22/2015 Tues Tuesday in the 8am Anne Gentine

9/26/2015 Sat St. Cosmas and St. Damian 9am Rebecca S.

9/26/2015 Sat 26th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 4

9/27/2015 Sun 26th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Rebecca S. Matthew Toth Evan Dahle
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9/27/2015 Sun 26th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Charlieze Kuznacic Joey Pittner

9/29/2015 Tues
Feast of the Archangels: St.

Michael, St. Gabriel, St. Raphael 8am Rebecca S.

10/3/2015 Sat 27th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 1 Kate Schuchardt Tyson Schuchardt Josué Medel

10/4/2015 Sun 27th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am

10/4/2015 Sun 27th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Noah Verhasselt Blake Ryan Abby Ryan

10/6/2015 Tues St. Bruno 8am Kate Schuchardt

10/10/2015 Sat
Saturday in the 27th Week of

Ordinary Time 9am Aiden Hager

10/10/2015 Sat 28th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 2 Kailey Kaltenbrun Delaney Davis Joey Pittner

10/11/2015 Sun 28th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Anna Tarnowski Rachel Tarnowski Matthew Toth

10/11/2015 Sun 28th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Luke Mancl Josué Medel Evan Dahle

10/13/2015 Tues
Tuesday in the 28th Week of

Ordinary Time 8am Kathryn Baker

10/17/2015 Sat St. Ignatius of Antioch 9am Alan Mitchell

10/17/2015 Sat 29th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 3 Nathan Kaltenbrun Lauren Merry Ian Merry

10/18/2015 Sun 29th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Greg Brazzale Alan Mitchell Evan Dahle

10/18/2015 Sun 29th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Kathryn Baker Anne Gentine Joe Gentine

10/20/2015 Tues
Tuesday in the 29th Week of

Ordinary Time 8am Delaney Davis

10/24/2015 Sat St. Anthony Mary Claret 9am

10/24/2015 Sat 30th Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 4 Blake Ryan Abby Ryan Kailey Kaltenbrun

10/25/2015 Sun 30th Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Rebecca S. Christian Klein Matthew Toth
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10/25/2015 Sun 30th Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Aiden Hager Noah Verhasselt Luke Mancl

10/27/2015 Tues
Tuesday in the 30th Week of

Ordinary Time 8am Anne Gentine

10/31/2015 Sat
Saturday in the 30th Week of

Ordinary Time 9am Rebecca S.

10/31/2015 Sat Solemnity of All Saints 5pm 1 Tyson Schuchardt Kate Schuchardt Josué Medel

11/1/2015 Sun Solemnity of All Saints 7:30am Evan Dahle Christian Klein Matthew Toth

11/1/2015 Sun Solemnity of All Saints 10:30am Abby Veeser Mallory Veeser Haley Veeser

11/3/2015 Tues St. Martin de Porres 8am Rebecca S.

11/7/2015 Sat 32nd Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 2

11/8/2015 Sun 32nd Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Anna Tarnowski Rachel Tarnowski Evan Dahle

11/8/2015 Sun 32nd Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Josué Medel Lauren Reinholtz Natalie Reinholtz

11/10/2015 Tues St. Leo the Great 8am Kate Schuchardt

11/14/2015 Sat
Saturday in the 32nd Week of

Ordinary Time 9am Aiden Hager

11/14/2015 Sat 33rd Sunday Ordinary Time 5pm 3 Matthew Toth Lauren Merry Ian Merry

11/15/2015 Sun 33rd Sunday Ordinary Time 7:30am Greg Brazzale Alan Mitchell Christian Klein

11/15/2015 Sun 33rd Sunday Ordinary Time 10:30am Charlieze Kuznacic Kathryn Baker

11/17/2015 Tues St. Elizabeth of Hungary 8am Kathryn Baker

11/21/2015 Sat
Presentation of the Blessed Virgin

Mary 9am Alan Mitchell

11/21/2015 Sat
Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ,

King of the Universe 5pm 4 Blake Ryan Abby Ryan Joey Pittner

11/22/2015 Sun
Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ,

King of the Universe 7:30am Rebecca S. Matthew Toth Evan Dahle
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11/22/2015 Sun
Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ,

King of the Universe 10:30am Anne Gentine Joe Gentine Luke Mancl

11/24/2015 Tues
St. Andrew Dung Lac and

Companions 8am Delaney Davis

11/28/2015 Sat
Saturday in the 34th Week of

Ordinary Time 9am

11/28/2015 Sat 1st Sunday of Advent 5pm 5 Kate Schuchardt Tyson Schuchardt Delaney Davis

11/29/2015 Sun 1st Sunday of Advent 7:30am

11/29/2015 Sun 1st Sunday of Advent 10:30am Aiden Hager Noah Verhasselt Joey Pittner

12/1/2015 Tues
Tuesday in the 1st Sunday of

Advent 8am Anne Gentine

12/5/2015 Sat 2nd Sunday of Advent 5pm 1 Nathan Kaltenbrun Kailey Kaltenbrun Josué Medel

12/6/2015 Sun 2nd Sunday of Advent 7:30am Evan Dahle Christian Klein Matthew Toth

12/6/2015 Sun 2nd Sunday of Advent 10:30am

12/8/2015 Tues
Immaculate Conception of the

Blessed Virgin Mary 8am Rebecca S.

12/12/2015 Sat Our Lady of Guadalupe 9am Rebecca S.

12/12/2015 Sat Gaudete Sunday 5pm 2 Matthew Toth Ian Merry Lauren Merry

12/13/2015 Sun Gaudete Sunday 7:30am Anna Tarnowski Rachel Tarnowski Christian Klein

12/13/2015 Sun Gaudete Sunday 10:30am Charlieze Kuznacic Lauren Reinholtz Natalie Reinholtz

12/15/2015 Tues Tuesday in the 3rd Week of Advent 8am Kate Schuchardt

12/19/2015 Sat Saturday in the 3rd Week of Advent 9am Aiden Hager

12/19/2015 Sat 4th Sunday of Advent 5pm 3

12/20/2015 Sun 4th Sunday of Advent 7:30am Greg Brazzale Alan Mitchell Evan Dahle
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12/20/2015 Sun 4th Sunday of Advent 10:30am Abby Veeser Mallory Veeser Haley Veeser

12/22/2015 Tues Tuesday in the 4th Week of Advent 8am Kathryn Baker

12/26/2015 Sat St. Stephen 9am Alan Mitchell

12/26/2015 Sat
Solemnity of the Holy Family of

Jesus 5pm 4 Joey Pittner Blake Ryan Abby Ryan

12/27/2015 Sun
Solemnity of the Holy Family of

Jesus 7:30am Rebecca S. Christian Klein Matthew Toth

12/27/2015 Sun
Solemnity of the Holy Family of

Jesus 10:30am Carolyne Van Deventer Aiden Hager Kathryn Baker

12/29/2015 Tues St. Thomas Becket 8am Delaney Davis

1/2/2016 Sat
Solemnity of the Epiphany of the

Lord 5pm 1 Delaney Davis Kate Schuchardt Tyson Schuchardt

1/3/2016 Sun
Solemnity of the Epiphany of the

Lord 7:30am Evan Dahle Christian Klein Matthew Toth

1/3/2016 Sun
Solemnity of the Epiphany of the

Lord 10:30am Josué Medel Lauren Reinholtz Natalie Reinholtz

1/5/2016 Tues St. John Neumann 8am Anne Gentine

1/9/2016 Sat Saturday after Epiphany 9am The Oberbroeckling Family


